2026-2027 Fee Structure

In addition to the fee structure outlined below, client and partner districts receive additional benefits,
including client rates for all Mid-Ohio sponsored events. Partner districts receive discounted fees and
access to a variety or Mid-Ohio sponsored events. Non-clients, non-partners, and non-members will be
assess all fees associated with Mid-Ohio sponsored events.

Student Event

Client/Partner
With Full Unit of Gifted

Client/Partnher/Member
Without Full Unit of Gifted

Non-
Client/Partner/Member

Free

(per staff each study)

High School Academic Freo $150 $500 (full series)
Challenge (for all series) $250 (half series)
Middle School (6 & 7/8) $50 $200
; Free . .
Academic Challenge (per school, for all series) (per school, for all series)
Elementary Academic $30 $150
Free ) .
Challenge (per school, for all series) (per school, for all series)
. $30 $150
Spelling Bee Free (per district) (per district)
$30 $250
Artapolooza Free (per district) (per district)
Student Art Evaluation Free $25 $75
for Gifted (per student) (per student)
Student Leadership Free $§o . Client /Partner /Member
(per district) Only
Esports Lab Free $25. Client /Partner /Member
(per session) Only
Client/Partner Client/Partner/Member Non-
With Full Unit of Gifted Without Full Unit of Gifted | Client/Partner/Member
Book Study
$100 $200

(per staff each study)

Client /Partner/Member

Non-Client /Partner/Member

Conference

Professional Network $50
Meetings (per session)
Annual Administrative $100 $250

Facility Rental

Room(s) Client/Member/Partner

Non-Client/Member/Partner

.5 Day Rental Full Day Rental Weekend
Board Room Free $215 $475 N/A
Esports Lab Free $300 $415 N/A
Artist Hall Free $650 $1,200 $1,450
Inventor Hall Free $710 $1,300 $1,560
President Hall Free $750 $1400 $1,650
President & Free $1,250 $2,275 $2,800
Inventor Halls
Entire Facility Free $2,175 $3,100 $3600
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